/4

Naeccss( Le?

UNOFFICIAL COPY

DING REQUESTED BY AMND
ORDED RETURN TO: 9643734‘)

Kelley Drye & Warren r

515 South Flower Street, Suite 1100 .

Los Angeles, California 90071

Attention: Ronald D. Husdon, Esq. T I e LT

MODIFICATION OF AMENDED AND RESTATED MORTGAGE
AND SECURITY AGREEMENT
(QUAKER)

THIS MODIFICATION OF AMENDED AND RESTATED MORTGAGE
AND SECURITY AGREEMENT (this “Modification™, is dated as of April 30, 1996, by
and between SHUWA RIVERFRONT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (“Morigagor”) and THE
SUMITOMQ BANK, LIMITED, i(»s) ANGELES BRANCH (“Morteagee™).

WIVNESETH

A.  Morgagor previously execut.d and delivered to Mortgagee that certamn
Amended and Restated Mortgage and Security Agiesin=nt dated as of January 11, 1996 (the
"Mongage") and recorded in the Official Records of the C'ook County Recorder’s Office (1he
“QOfficial Records™) on February 29, 1996 us Instrument *io. 96157847,

B.  Mortgagor executed and delivered the Mcitzage in order to secure the
loan evidenced by that certain Amended and Restated Secured Prorissory Note dated as of
January 11, 1996 (the "Note") in the principal amount of $21,000,000, executed and
delivered by Mortgagor for the benefit of Mortgagee.

C.  Monrgagor and Mortgagee have amended the terms of the Mote
pursuant to an Amendment to Loan Agreement, Note and Related Loan Documents of even

date herewith (the “Amendment”).

D.  The Mortgage encumbers that certain real property owned by
Mortgagor described in Exhibit “A" hercto (the “Property™). TN AP AL

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing premises and for other
good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby
acknowledged, Mortgagor and Mortgagee agree as follows:

L The Mortgage is hereby modified to provide that (i) all references to
the "Note" in the Mortgage shail wean and refer to the Note as amended by the Amendment,

¥ LAGI/HUSDR/134200.7)




UNOFFICIAL COPY




L e i o AT S B

UNOFFICIAL COPY

2. From and after the date hereof, all references in the Muitgage to the
“Mortgage™ shall be and be deemed to be references to the Mortgage as modified by this
Modification.

3. Except as specifically modified herein, the Mortgage shall remain in
full force and effect as originally written. Nothing herein shall be deemed or construed to be
an impairment of the lien of the Mortgage, and the lien of the Mortgage shall remain a lien
encumbering the Property,

4,  The provisions hereof shall bind and inure to the benefit of the
respective aeirs, administrators, executors, legal representatives, successors and assigns of
the parties hereto.

IN-#XTNESS WHEREOQF, Mortgagor and Mortgagee have executed this
Modification as of the asie first above written.
SHUWA RIVERFRONT LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP, an Illinois limited partnership

By: Shuwa Corporation of Chicago,
its general partner

SIGNATURE MUST BE NOTARIZED 2y: ﬁZ.-”,; / —
Takaji K6bayashi,
President

THE SUMITOMO BANK LIMITED

A
SIGNATURE MUST EBE NOTARIZED By: !?K» I ey

Name: Al

JOINT GENERAL MANAGER
Title:

#¥ LAOVHUSDR/124208.71




"UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

GAI.IFGIINM AH.-PUHPOS! AGKNOVII.BDOMINT :

q_‘i -

i

State of _OALiCogNIA
County of _LCS ANGELES

T i

On __MaY 24, A9, before me, CHEWSTINME BECA; 2 PUBL G

OATE NAME, TIT\E OF OFFICER - E,Q., *JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC

i B A

personally appeared _THA KAL) KLRATASY
NAME!S} OF SIGNEFYS)

EZf personally known to me rG&kapfeved—te-m&ﬂn—the-basisﬂof satisfactory -avidence'
to be the person¢s) whose namets¥Irare
subscribed to the within instrument and ac-

know!edged to me that(fejshefthey executed
the same in (T¥heritheir authorized

‘j"‘."“"' capacityties), and that by (fildtherfihelr
cm,fé‘,éﬁ" signature¢s) on the instrument the person(s),
Y Notary Pubc — Coltomia  § or the entity upon behalf of which the

B LOB ANGELES CLANTY
— My Comm. Expires MaT 7. 1998 person(s} acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

'("\-

SIGNATURE OF NOTARY

eaassssrassssrssmesensassmn O P TION AL - onasssssssesesassenssmstnetumntin

Though the data below ig nat required by law, it may prove valuable to perscs rolying on the documaent and could prevent
fraudulent reatiachment of this form.

CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER DESCRIPTICN GF ATTACHED DOCUMENT

INDIVIDUAL MEDIFICATION OF AMENDED ANED
% CORPORATE OFFICER RESTATED M PRISHENNG secves’Y

PRES) DEM%&(& TITLE OR TYPE OF O 0’.';(‘UMENT

[ PARTNER(S) L] uniren
[J GeneRaL 2
U] ATTORNEY-IN-FACT NUMBER OF PAGES
L] TrusTEE(S)
GUARDIANCONSERVATOR
£ otHER: L ApRi, 30, 19
DATE OF DOCUMENT

SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:

ORI SROTES) For: THE Sum iy Gpaie, LTD
Shuver INGESTINENLS CoLe. SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE

T - e i

01893 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION « 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 » Canoga Pask, CA B1309-7164




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

s CALIFORNIA AI.I.-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMEN‘I'

L CLCOC OO A G SOOI

O

California

Y gt

State of

Los Angeles

S 4 v

County of

May 28, 1996

On _before me,

MM&TMMM@WMM&M@M‘%

Namiko Akaki, Notary Public

Dute

Goro Hirai
personaily appeared ___

Kamo rid Ttk of OMicer (0.g.. “Jane Dos. Notary Public’)

)(personauy known to me

Y D DY A Y D LY I Y Y DT

v

NAY 473 AKAN '

R Commie = #1050058
E:l Natory Public — %o Yomia

& Loy Angeles Cou

U My Cornm, Expires Aug 13, 19

~~e

Ev e vt oF b

-~

R

whose nameW@N

and acknowledged to me that

same in
i

or the antity upon behall of which the person{j acted,

executed Ihe instrument,

Namels} of Sgoae(s)

: doree 10 be the personiX)
suhscribed to the within instrument
executed the
authorized capacity(}pg}, and that by
signaturel€) on the instrument the person(,

WITNESS my hanr and official seal.

Jiraih Sl S

Y

Description of Attached Document

Title or Type of Document: _
April 30, 1996

Documant Date:

— OPTIONAL

Though the Information below (s not required by faw. it <ty prove valuable fo parsons ralying on the document and could prevent
fraudulent removal and reattach aent of this form to another ducument.

Signaturg ol Nolary Pubbc

Modification of Ameadad and Restated Mortgage and Security
- Agreement{Quakes-

2
_ Number of Pages: __

Takaji Kobayashl Pre~‘lde'at of Shuwa Investments Corp.

:
:
:
d
:
;

:

Signer(s) Othar Than Named Above:

Capaclty(pd) Claimed by Signer(x]
Goro Hirai

Signer's Name:

.1 Individual

X %ﬁrr}gale OtficfSint General Manager
', Partner — ' Limited
. Attorney-in-Fact

! Trustee

i .. Guardian or Caonservalor
i1 QOther:

t | General

R YHUMBPRRUNT
0 SIGHER
Top of humb Hre

Signer is Representing:
The Sumitomo 8ank, Ltd.

J

—

Signer's Name:; /
3

7 Individual
"1 Corporate Cfficer
Title(s):
i) Partner —{ " Limited ' ! Geng
i.; Attorney-in-Fact
1 Trustes
! Guardian or Conserv
{. ] Other:

Top of thumb he,

SignerIs R

/

v

resenting:

\CL‘(-C*"MWWWMMWMT&%&%%W%WW‘CW‘G&W%”CCCU‘MWW&%W’
© 1995 Nationa Notary Assocdton » 8298 Remuuet Ave, PG Box 7184 » Canoga Park. CA §1309-7184

Pood. No. 3907 Reoedor. Gab Toll-Free 1-800- Mﬁ-ﬂ&"




UNOFFICIAL COPY

o
s AP, il N .’
L 4
3 L <. Ty
o [ov P
iy
§ o
O g Ay, e e
|
1)
|r
\.‘.
¥




P i..e_; -

b o e ddd

UNOFFICIAL COPY

PARCEL 1:

THAT PART OF BLOCK 2 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39
NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AT AND BELOW THE
HORIZONTAL PLANE OF +50.00 FEET ABOVE CHICAGO CITY DATUM, BOUNDED AND
DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE EAST LINE OF NORTH CLARK STREET
(ALSC BEING THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4 AND 5 IN SAID BLOCK 2) AND THE NORTH LINE
OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, AS OCCUPIED: THENCE NORTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID \
NORTH CLARK STREET A DISTANCE OF 300.43 FEET; THENCE EAST AT RIGHT ANGLES TO
THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE A DISTANCE OF 134.10 FEET; THENCE SOUTH ALONG A LINE
134.10 FEET FAST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID NORTH CLARK STREET
A DISTANCE %F 305.09 FEET TO A POINT ON THE NORTH LINE OF SAID CHICAGO RIVER,

AS OCCUPIED;  THENCE WEST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID CHICAGO RIVER, AS
OCCUPIED, A DJGTMNCE OF 134.18 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINCIS.

ALSQ

THAT PART OF BLOCK 2 IN OPIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGC IN SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39
NORTH, RANGEZ 14 EAST OF THE (fHIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND ASOVE THE HORIZONTAL
PLANE OF +50.00 FEET ABOVE ChifA00 CITY DATUM, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS
FOLLOWS :

BEGINNING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTIOFN UF THE EAST LINE OF NORTH CLARK STREET
{ALSO BEING THE WEST LINE OF LOTS 4 ANN 5. IN SAID BLOCK 2} AND THE NORTH LINE
OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, AS OCCUPIED; THENCRE MORTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID
NORTH CLARK STREET A DISTANCE OF 300.43 FEST: THENCE EAST AT RIGHT ANGLES TO
THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE A DISTANCE OF 136.10 [FcT; THENCE SOUTH ALONG A.LINE
136.10 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LIWE OF SAID NORTH CLARK STRERT
A DISTANCE OF 305.16 FEET TO A POINT OF THE NORTH :INS OF SAID CHICAGO RIVEKR,
AS OCCUPIED, A DISTANCE OF 136.18 FEET TO THE POINT-O7 BEGINMING, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS DEGCRIBED IN THE
EASEMENT AND OPERATING AGREEMENT DATED AS OF JANUARY 14, 1986 AND RTCORDED
JANUARY 21, 1986 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 86025944 MADE BY AND BETWEEN, LA\SALLE
NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MARCH 1, 1986 N7, KNOWN
AS TRUST NUMBER 109495, LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST
AGREEMENT DATED JUNE 29, 1981 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 104102, OXFORD
PROPERTIES, INC., LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT
DATED SEPTEMBER 20, 1985 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 110339 AND THE JDC-TISHMAN,
CHICAGC HOTEL. COMPANY, AS AMENDED BY FIRST AMENDMENT TO EASEMENT AND OPERATING
AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST 23, 1989 AND RECORDED AUGUST 24, 1989 AS DOCUMENT
88384501 MADE BY AND BETWEEN LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST
NUMBER 109495, LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 104102,
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 112420, QUAKER TOWER
PARTNERSHIP, BCE DEVELOPMENT PROPERTIES, INC., LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS
TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 110339 AND JDC CHICAGO HOTEL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP,
OVER, UNDER AND UPON PORTIONS OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND:

TKAT PART OF BLOCX 2 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39
NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AT AND BELOW THE
HORIZONTAL PLANE OF +50.00 FEET ABOVE CHICAGQ CITY DATUM BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED
AS FOLLOWS:




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY - -




BEGINNING AT THE MNNEQ'IEg‘JI&I'AEL@SGIQRMH DEARBORN
STREET (ALSO BEING THE EAST LINE OF LOTS 1 AND B IN SAID BLOCK 2) AND THE

NOXTH LINE OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, AS OCCUPIED; THENCE WEST ALONG THE NORTH LINE ,
OF SAID CHICAGO RIVER, AS OCCUPIED A DISTANCE OF 187.43 FEET TO A POINT ON A
LINE 134.10 FEET ERST (AS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES) OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE

EAST LINE OF NORTH CLARK STREET; THENCE NORTH ALONG SAID LINE (SAID LINE ALSO
BEING THR EAST FACE OF AN EXISTING CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL AND ITS NORTHERLY
AND SOUTHERLY EXTENSION THEREOF) A DISTANCE NF 305.09 FEET; THENCE EAST AT
RIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE A DISTANCE OF 187.37 FEET TO A POINT
ON THE WEST LTNE OF SAID NORTH DEARBORN STREET; THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE WEST
LINE OF SAID NORTH DEARBORN STREET A DISTANCE OF 311,60 FEET TO THE POINT OF
BEGINNING; -

-

e i

A e e Pt ‘L:E-._‘F-...‘- o

AND

THAT PART OF BLOCK 2 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN SECTION 9, TOWNSHIE 39
NORTH, RANGFR 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AT THE ABOVE THE
HORIZONTAL PIANE OF +50.00 FEET ABOVE CHICAGO CITY DATUM BOUNDED AND DESCRIRBED
AS POLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE PUINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE WEST LINE OF NORTH DEARBORN
STREET (ALSO BEING THA ZAST LINE OF LOTS 1 AND 8 IN SAID BLOCK 2} AND THE NORTH
LINE OF THE CHICAGO RIVFER, AS OCCUPIED; THENCE WEST ALONG THE NORTH LINE oF
SAID CHICAGO RIVER, AS OCCUPIED, A DISTANCE OF 185.48 FEET T0O A POINT ON A
LINE 136.10 FEET EAST (AS MFASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES) OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE’
EAST LINE OF NORTH CLARK STRIZT, THENCE NORTH ALONG SAID LINE A DISTANCE o¥
105.16 FEET; THENCE EAST AT RICLT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE A DISTANCE
OF 186.37 FEET TO A POINT ON THE W/F.3T LINE OF SAID NORTH DEARBORN STREET;
THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SATN NORTH DEARBORN STREET A DISTANCE OF
311.60 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, 1.4 COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 3:

EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT #F PARCEL 1, AS DESCRIBED IN THE
PARKING AGREEMENT DATED AS OF JANUARY 14, 1580 AND. RECORDED JANUARY 21, 1866
AS DOCUMENT NO. 86025945 MADE BY AND BETWEEN LASA!.LE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE
UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED SEPTEMBER 20, 1985 AND FWCIN AS TRUST NUMBER
110329, THE JDC-TISHMAN CHICAGO HOTEL COMPANY, LASALLE MATIONAL BANK, AS
TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MARCH 1, 1985 AND KNCwil AS TRUST NUMBER
109495, OXFORD PROPERTIES, INC., AND LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER
TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JUNE 26, 1981 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 104102, OVER,
ACROSS, UNDER AND UPON PORTIONS OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAITD:

THAT PART OF BLOCK 2 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN SECTION 9, TOWHSHIE 39 A
NORTH. RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AT AND BELOW b !
HORTZONTAL PLANE +50.00 FEET ABOVE THE CHICAGO CITY DATUM, BOUNDED ARD L
DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: o1

L
BEGINNING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE WEST LINE OF NORTH DEARBORN 2

STREET (ALSO BEING Thi EAST LINE OF LOTS 1 AND 8 IN SAID BLOCK 2) AND THE

NORTH LINE OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, AS OCCUPIED; THENCE WEST ALONG THE NORTH LINE

OF SAID CHICAGO RIVER, AS OCCUPIED, A DISTANCE OF 187.48 FEET TO A POINT ON A

LINE 134.10 FEET EAST (AS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES) QF AND PARALLEL WITH THE ;
EAST LINE OF NORTH CLARX STREET; THENCE NORTH ALONG SAID LINE (SAID LINE ALSO :
BEING THE FAST FACE OF AN EXISTING CONCRETE FOQUNDATION WALL AND ITS NORTHERLY

AND SOUTHERLY EXTENSION THEREOF} A DISTANCE OF 305.09 FEET; THENCE EAST AT

RIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE A DISTANCE OF 187.37 FEET TO A POINT

ON THE WEST LINE OF SAID NORTH DEARBORN STREET; THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE WEST

LINE OF SAID NORTH DEARBORN STREET A DISTANCE OF 311.60 FEET TO THE POINT OF







UNOFFICIAL COPY

BEGINNING;

AND

THAT PART OF BLOCK 2 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN FECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39
NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AT AND ABOVE THE
RORIZONTAL PLANE +60.00 FEET ABOVE CHICAGO CITY DATUM BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS

FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE WEST LINE OF NORTH DEARBORN
STREET (ALSO BELMG THE EAST LINE OF LOTS 1 AND 6 IN SAID BLOCK 2} AND THE
NORTH LINE OF T#F CHICAGO RIVER, AS OCCUPIED; THENCE WEST ALONG THE NORTH LINE
OF SAID CHICAGO RiVeR. AS OCCUPIED, A DISTANCE OF 185.48 FEET TO A POINT ON A
LINE 136.10 FUET BAST fAS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES) OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE
EAST LINE OF NORTH CLAAK STREET; THENCE NORTH ALONG SAID LINE A DISTANCE OF
105.16 FEET; THENCE EAST(A? PIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE A DISTANCE
OF 185.37 FEET TO A POINT 2N THE WEST LINE OF SAID NORTH DEARBORN STREET:
THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE WEST IINE OF SAID NORTH DEARBORN STREET, A DISTANCE OF

311.60 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGZNMIING.

PARCEL 4:

EASEMENT APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BEIEFIT OF PARCEL 1, AS DESCRIBED IN THE
GRANT OF AUTOMCBILE ACCESS EASEMENT DATEL AUZUST 23, 1988 AND RECORDED AUGUST
24, 1988 AS DOCUMENT ge384566 MADE BY AND L®7WEEN LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS
TPRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JUNE 29, 1067 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER
104102 (THE GRANTOR) AND SHUWA RIVERFRONT LIMIVEN DARTNERSHIP, AN ILLINOIS
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, OVER, ACROSS, UNDER AND UPON PORTIONS OF THE FOLLOWING

DESCRIBED LAND:

THAT PART OF BLOCK 2 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39
NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS

FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE EAST LINE OF NORTH CLARK STRLET (ALSO
BEING THE WEST LINE OF LOT 5 IN SAID BLOCK 2} AND THE SOUTH LINE OF WEST
KiINZIE STREET (ALSO BEING THE NORTH LINE OF LOTS 5 THROUGH B, BOTH LHCLUSIVE,
IN SAID BLOCK 2); THENCE EAST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID WEST KINZIE STREET A
DISTANCE OF 321.47 FEET PO THE WEST LINE OF NORTH DEARBORN STREET; THENCE ‘
SOUTH ALONG THE WEST LINE OF TREET (ALSQO BEING THE EAST
LINE OF LOT 3 IN SAID BLOCK 2) A DISTANCE OF 176.60 FEET TO A POINT 311.60
FEET NCRTH (AS MEASURED ALONG SARID WEST LINE OF NORTH DEARBORN STREET) OF THE
CHICAGO RIVEK, AS OCCUPIED; PHENCE WEST A DISTANCE OF 321.47 FEET TO A POINT
OF THE EAST LINE OF SAID NHORTH CLARK STREET 300.43 FEET NCRTH (AS MEASURED
ALONG SAID EAST LINE OF NORTH CLARK STREET) OF SAID CHICAGO RIVER, AS
OCCUPIED; THENCE NORTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID NORTH CLARK STREET A
DISTANCE OF 177.86 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

6L TLTYI6

PARCEL 5:

EASEMENT APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, OF THE PARKING
FACILITY FOR USE AND ENJOYMENT AS A GARAGE, AS DESCRIBED IN ARTICLE I1I OF




UNOFFICIAL COPY




-UNOFFICIAL COPY

PARKING AGREEMENT DATED JANUARY 14, 1986 AND RECORDED JANUARY 21, 1986 AS
DOCUMENT 86025945 MADE BY AND BETWEEN LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER
TRUST NUMBER 130339, THE JOC-TISHMAN CHICAGO HOTEL COMPANY, LASALLE NATIONAL
BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 109493, OXFORD PROPERTIES, INC., AND
LASALLE NATICNAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 104102, OVER THE

FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND:

ke £ tr——

THAT PART OF BLOCK 2 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39
NORTH, RAMCE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS

FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT 4HE PCINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE SOUTH LINE OF WEST KINZIE
STREET (ALSO BEING THE NORTH LINE OF LOTS 5, 6, 7 AND 8 IN SAID BLOCK 2) AND
THE EAST LINE OF NURZH CLARX STREET (ALSO BEING THE WEST LINE OF LOTS 4 AND 5
IN SAID BLOCK 2); THENLE SOUTH 0 DEGREES WEST ALONG SAID EAST LINE OF NORTH
CLARK STREET A DISTANCE OF 241,98 FEET; THENCE EAST AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE
LAST DESCRIBED LINE, HAVIFJ A BEARING OF SOUTH 30 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF
135.02 FEET TO A POINT OF BESINNING, SAID PO.NT BEING THE INSIDE FACE OF THE
GARAGE WALL; THE FOLLOWING DESCATBED LINES ARE MEASURED ALONG THE INSIDE FACE
OF SAID GARAGE WALL; THENCE SOUTY 70 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF 3.05 FEET;
PTHENCE SOUTH O DEGREES WEST A DISTAYICE OF 1.35 FEEY; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES
EAST A DISTANCE OF 10.47 FEET THENJE ORTH 0 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF A
4.95 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES EAST h DISTANCE OF 36.71 FEE'T; THENCE SOUTH
0 DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE OF 138.22 FEET: THENCE SCUTH 30 DEGREES EAST A
DISTANCE OF 12.69 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 0 DECAFZS WEST A DISTANCE OF €7.46 FEET:
THENCE NORTH 90 DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE OF 16.8f FEET; THENCE SOUTH 0 DEGREES
WEST A DISTANCE OF 7.14 FEET; THENCE NORTH 90 (OT.GREES WEST A DISTANCE OF 19.22
FEET; THENCE NORTH 0 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE Cr &.0S FEET: THENCE NORTH 90
DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE OF 76.84 FEET: DHENCE NOR1H G DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE
OF 26.16 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF 2.01 FEET; THENCE
NORTH 0 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF 27.09 FEET; THENCE NCATH 90 DEGREES WEST A
DISTANCE OF 1.99 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0 DEGREES EAST A DISAANGE OF 143.53 FELT:
THENCE SOUTH 950 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF 2.02 FEET; THENGL NORTH 0 DEGREES
EAST A DISTANCE OF 14.44 FEET; THENCE NORTH 50 DEGREES WEST A TISTANCE OF 1.96
FEET; THENCE NORTH 0 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF 12.95 FEET TO TH% POINT OF

BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

)() ERM ArEnT Tﬂﬁ Numbors - (7-0 g . H0F-000
. S r.a
ﬂg(’aﬂress o€ f)ﬁoyerro, . 22(. /U ijﬁg c;’
Py ) :
(hbffgc }."L,d.— :;I'}
K
o

04/04/96




' '

" UNOFFICIAL COPY




